Camp Hill Edwardians S C RELAY splits __ Nationals 2018

DAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

EVENT

Men's 4 x 50 Free

Men's 4 x 50 Medley

Women's 4 x 50 Medley

Mixed 4 x 50 Free

Mixed 4 x 50 Free

Women's 4 x 200

Mixed 4 x 50 Medley

AGE

GROUP TEAM ORDER

200+

200+

240+

240+

72+

240+

200+

Michael Fawkner
Paul Millington
Steve Eggleton
Steve Nash

Michael Fawkner
Steve Eggleton
Steve Nash

Jojo Neff

Anne Bourne
Jane Stalker
Diana Nash
Jenny Ball

Jane Stalker
Jenny Ball

Paul Millington
Steve Nash

Alex Jenkins

Ellie Nouhov
Amber Coughlam
David Jenkins

Diana Nash
Kate Chase
Anne Bourne
Suzanne Linton

Diana Nash
Michael Fawkner
Steve Nash
Kate Chase

28.13
34.29
31.65
30.17

33.27
38.78
33.02
31.02

no split available
01:21.1
37.48
51.09

31.14
no split available
no split available
31.09

27.03
35.85
29.32
26.67

2:41.12
2:46.24
2:40.91
2:33.57

37.49
33.98
32.13
33.49



